2019 Ashby Appreciation Days 5K/10K Run/Walk and Family 1mi Fun Run

All proceeds benefit the Ashby Community Club

Date Saturday, July 20th, 2019

Time Registration & packet pick-up

6:00-7:30pm Friday, July 19th, at Ashby School near main entrance

7:00-7:45am race day at Central Lakes Trail

1mi Kids' Fun Run 8:00am start 5K/10K Run/Walk 8:30am start

Location Ashby Central Lakes Trail Shelter at intersection of Co Hwy 82 and Co Rd 10 on the

SE side of Ashby.

Route Fun Run: 0.5mi down/back on the Central Lakes Trail (paved)

5K: 3.1-mile route from the Trail Shelter leaving Ashby north on County Rd 10 (paved),

west on 100th St. (gravel), and back to town on the Central Lakes Trail (paved).

10K: Shares start/finish and route with 5K but has added 2.5K down/back section on the

Central Lakes Trail before returning to Ashby after turning off of 100th St.

Cost No charge for children under 5yrs old in strollers in the 5K/10K accompanied by registered

adult. No charge for children, teens, or adults participating in the Family Fun Run if also registered for the 5K or 10K. Teens or adults not registered for the 5K or 10K but

accompanying a child in the Fun Run must register in order to receive a T-shirt.

	Early Bird Registration	Registration received between	Registration received between	Registration on	
	received by 4/30/18	5/1/18 and 7/2/18	7/3/18 and 7/20/18	Race Day	
1mi Fun Run – Child (age 12 & under)	\$7	\$8	\$9	\$10	
1mi Fun Run –					
Teen/adult not also	\$9	\$10	\$11	\$12	
registered in 5K or 10K					
5K – Child/Student (age	\$15	\$16	\$17	\$20	
18 & under)	λτο	Σ10	λ11	320	
5K – Adult (age 19+)	\$20	\$21	\$22	\$25	
10K – Child/Student	ĆZE	\$26	\$27		
(age 18 & under)	\$25	\$ 2 0	, \$2 <i>1</i>	\$30	
10K—Adult (age 19+)	\$30	\$31	\$32	\$35	

T-Shirts Registration by 7/1/18 includes a T-shirt that will be available at packet pick-up.

Registration after 7/1/18 includes a T-shirt available at packet pick-up on first-registered,

first served basis as supplies last.

Timing Chip timing for the 5K & 10K will be provided by Karma Race Management.

Results Race results will be posted on www.ashby5k.com after the event.

Prizes Medals will be given to top male & female finishers in the 5K and 10K by age category (14 and under, 15-24, 25-34, 35-44, 45-54, 55 and over). "Ashby Bucks" prizes will be given to

the overall top finisher (male & female), first to the top of the hill (male & female), and first baby stroller finisher. Drawings for Door Prizes will occur after the 5K/10K awards.

Questions? Please contact us via email (ashby5km@gmail.com), phone (763-607-7481 – Justin Eberhardt), or messaging the "Ashby Community Club" page on Facebook.

2018 Ashby Appreciation Days 5K, 10K, and 1mi Family Fun Run

All proceeds benefit the Ashby Community Club

REGISTRATION FORM AND LIABILITY WAIVER

Last Name		First Na			Name _	me					
Age on Race Day		Male			Female		_ Ph				
State	Zip Code _			E-m	ail						
=	ou hear about hat apply)?:	this event			book d of M	Poste outh		ebsite aper (s	Radio		
T-Shirt Size	e (Circle one):	Adult	S M				·	n S			
Race (Circle	e one):	1mi Family	Fun R	un	5K Ru	ın/Walk	< 10K	Run			
with running representations. Ashby Appropriate and arconducted expected. In discontinuous RECOGNIZE ASSUME TH	consideration ng in this even tives from any reciation Days m qualified an over public rofurther agree participation THAT I GIVE HE RISK.	t and do her and all claid 5K. I acknow d in proper p ads and faci if at any tim in the activ UP SUBSTAN	reby rems for wledge ohysical lities cone I be ity. I H	elease injury e, agre al con open t lieve t AVE F	and di	scharge n, or pro represe I ackno public up ditions HIS DISC	The Ash operty do ent that wledge t pon which to be ur CLAIMER	by Con amage under that the th haza safe, I , WAIV	mmunity in connects restand the e activity ords of tra will imme	Club and ction wit e nature will be aveling are diately RELEASE	their h the of the
_	ant under age	-								Signed _	
Payment a	mount enclos	ed :\$			Cash _		Check				
Make checl	ks payable to	the " Ashby (Comm	unity	Club"						

Registration forms and entrance fees can be dropped off at the Ashby Clinic (Attn: Erin Peterson) or mailed to "Appreciation Days 5k" c/o Ashby Community Club, PO Box 313, Ashby, MN 56309. Registration can also be completed in person at Packet Pick-up or Race Day.